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Score Class Place
BROWN STUART 410 97 AA RU
BUNTING JAY 410 91 AA AA1
ERVIN ANDREW 410 86 AA AA2
MYAARD THOMAS 410 98 A CH
TIMMONS STEPHEN 410 97 A 3RD
SMITH JIMMY 410 95 A A1
WALLACE ADDISON 410 94 A A2
HART JIM 410 93 A A3
GRAHAM SCOTT 410 92 A
BOYETTE WAYNE 410 92 A
COLCLOUGH BRUCE 410 92 A
DE SANTIS JEFFREY 410 92 A
STEMAC PAUL 410 90 A
SMITH MARK 410 90 A
SHELL JASON 410 88 A
WILLIAMS GARY 410 87 A
KOLLER TIMOTHY 410 96 B B1
BROWN CHRIS 410 95 B B2
BRYANT NICHOLAS 410 94 B B3
POTTS ERIC 410 94 B
HOSTINSKY RON 410 94 B
NIXON RICHARD 410 93 B
PEARSON RIDGE 410 93 B
WEAVER DONNY 410 89 B
POPE ARTHUR 410 88 B
KOLLER BRILEY 410 87 B
GODDARD HANNAH 410 87 B
CULBERT KURT 410 87 B
BROWNING RANDY 410 87 B
GRUBB WILLIAM 410 97 C C1
BINGHAM RUSSELL 410 91 C C2
MCNANY JEFFREY 410 87 C C3
FELTON DARRELL 410 84 C
HERRING PAT 410 81 C
KLUTTZ BILL 410 89 D D1
MCKENZIE MIKE 410 81 D D2
LLOYD KAREN 410 75 D D3
DILL GENE 410 67 D
ERVIN CARISSA 410 65 D
WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 410 94 JR1 JRCH
PEARSON RIDGE [B  ] 410 93 JR1 JRRU
KOLLER BRILEY [B  ] 410 87 JR1 JR3
BRYANT NICHOLAS [B  ] 410 94 TS1 TSCH
POPE ARTHUR [B  ] 410 88 TS1 TSRU
ERVIN ANDREW [AA ] 410 86 TS1 TS3
ERVIN CARISSA [D  ] 410 65 TS1
KOLLER TIMOTHY [B  ] 410 96 SU1 SUCH
SHELL JASON [A  ] 410 88 SU1 SURU
CULBERT KURT [B  ] 410 87 SU1 SU3
BROWN STUART [AA ] 410 97 SS1 SSCH
POTTS ERIC [B  ] 410 94 SS1 SSRU
HART JIM [A  ] 410 93 SS1 SS3
NIXON RICHARD [B  ] 410 93 SS1
GRAHAM SCOTT [A  ] 410 92 SS1
COLCLOUGH BRUCE [A  ] 410 92 SS1
DE SANTIS JEFFREY [A  ] 410 92 SS1
BROWNING RANDY [B  ] 410 87 SS1
FELTON DARRELL [C  ] 410 84 SS1
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LLOYD KAREN [D  ] 410 75 SS1
MYAARD THOMAS [A  ] 410 98 SR1 SRCH
GRUBB WILLIAM [C  ] 410 97 SR1 SRRU
HOSTINSKY RON [B  ] 410 94 SR1 SR3
BUNTING JAY [AA ] 410 91 SR1
SMITH MARK [A  ] 410 90 SR1
KLUTTZ BILL [D  ] 410 89 SR1
WILLIAMS GARY [A  ] 410 87 SR1
MCNANY JEFFREY [C  ] 410 87 SR1
GODDARD HANNAH [B  ] 410 87 SR1
STORY KEVIN [B  ] 410 83 SR1
HERRING PAT [C  ] 410 81 SR1
TIMMONS STEPHEN [A  ] 410 97 VT1 VTCH
BROWN CHRIS [B  ] 410 95 VT1 VTRU
BOYETTE WAYNE [A  ] 410 92 VT1 VT3
BINGHAM RUSSELL [C  ] 410 91 VT1
STEMAC PAUL [A  ] 410 90 VT1
WEAVER DONNY [B  ] 410 89 VT1
MCKENZIE MIKE [D  ] 410 81 VT1
DILL GENE [D  ] 410 67 VT1
SMITH JIMMY [A  ] 410 95 SV1 SVCH
WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 410 94 LY1 LYCH
KOLLER BRILEY [B  ] 410 87 LY1 LYRU
GODDARD HANNAH [B  ] 410 87 LY1 LY3
LLOYD KAREN [D  ] 410 75 LY1
ERVIN CARISSA [D  ] 410 65 LY1
BROWN STUART [AA ] 410 97 RM1 RMCH
HOSTINSKY RON [B  ] 410 94 RM1 RMRU
STEMAC PAUL [A  ] 410 90 RM1 RM3
KOLLER TIMOTHY [B  ] 410 96 MV1 MVCH
SMITH JIMMY [A  ] 410 95 MV1 MVRU
DILL GENE [D  ] 410 67 MV1 MV3
HART JIM [A  ] 410 93 FR1 FRCH
KLUTTZ BILL [D  ] 410 89 FR1 FRRU
FELTON DARRELL [C  ] 410 84 FR1 FR3
MCNANY JEFFREY [C  ] 410 87 RF1 RFRU
BROWNING RANDY [B  ] 410 87 RF1 RFCH
FELTON DARRELL [C  ] 410 84 RK1 RKCH
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